

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Harbert Road Widening and Overlay

BID #2018-078

RECORD OF BIDS

05-Jul-18

CONTRACTOR		Rieth-Riley Construction Co, Inc.		Michigan Paving & Materials, Co.		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$ 21,000	\$ 21,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
0.5	ACRE	Clearing	\$ 12,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 4,000
5	EA	Tree,Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	\$ 930	\$ 4,650	\$ 900	\$ 4,500
2	EA	Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	\$ 1,725	\$ 3,450	\$ 2,000	\$ 4,000
28	EA	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	\$ 330	\$ 9,240	\$ 300	\$ 8,400
100	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$ 11	\$ 1,100	\$ 11	\$ 1,100
2000	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$ 13	\$ 26,000	\$ 13	\$ 26,000
500	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$ 11	\$ 5,500	\$ 11	\$ 5,500
600	TON	Aggregate base	\$ 31	\$ 18,600	\$ 31	\$ 18,600
175	TON	Approach, CI II	\$ 36	\$ 6,300	\$ 36	\$ 6,300
580	EA	Shoulder, CI II	\$ 21	\$ 12,180	\$ 21	\$ 12,180
118	STA	Trenching, Modified	\$ 99	\$ 11,682	\$ 99	\$ 11,682
80	FT	Sewer, CL E, 12 inch, Tr Det B	\$ 49	\$ 3,920	\$ 49	\$ 3,920
1	EA	Sewer Tap, 12 Inch	\$ 449	\$ 449	\$ 449	\$ 449
400	FT	12 Dia Dual Wall H.D.P.E. Perf. w/ Sock	\$ 20	\$ 8,000	\$ 20	\$ 8,000
25	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	\$ 430	\$ 10,750	\$ 430	\$ 10,750
2	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	\$ 439	\$ 878	\$ 439	\$ 878
2	EA	Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia	\$ 1,318	\$ 2,636	\$ 1,318	\$ 2,636
1500	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, REM	\$ 5	\$ 7,500	\$ 5	\$ 7,500
10	TON	Hand Patching	\$ 96	\$ 960	\$ 150	\$ 1,500
1894	TON	HMA, 36A	\$ 60	\$ 114,208	\$ 70	\$ 132,580
215	TON	HMA, 4E1	\$ 60	\$ 12,965	\$ 105	\$ 22,575
1680	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$ 60	\$ 100,296	\$ 70	\$ 117,600
100	TON	HMA Approach	\$ 83	\$ 8,330	\$ 125	\$ 12,500
1000	FT	HMA Wedge Curb	\$ 0	\$ 250	\$ 2	\$ 2,000
1	DLR	Railroad Protection	\$ 1	\$ 1	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000
21	EA	Post, Mailbox	\$ 91	\$ 1,911	\$ 91	\$ 1,911
100	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 Inch, Furn	\$ 12	\$ 1,200	\$ 12	\$ 1,200
100	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 Inch, Oper	\$ 1	\$ 100	\$ 1	\$ 100
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$ 300	\$ 600	\$ 300	\$ 600
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$ 100	\$ 200	\$ 100	\$ 200
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$ 17,500	\$ 17,500	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$ 3	\$ 384	\$ 3	\$ 384
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$ 1	\$ 128	\$ 1	\$ 128
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$ 17,500	\$ 17,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500
1000	SYD	SLOPE RESTORATION, TYPE B	\$ 12	\$ 12,000	\$ 12	\$ 12,000
2	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$ 323	\$ 646	\$ 323	\$ 646
2	EA	WATER SHUTOFF, ADJ, TEMP, CASE 1	\$ 300	\$ 600	\$ 300	\$ 600
TOTAL			\$449,613.70		\$483,419.00	